
 
 
 
 
 
 

CITY COUNCIL  
WORK SESSION AGENDA 

DECEMBER 15, 2015 
 
 

TIME 
 
 
3:00 Tori Bailey 
 
3:10 Mike Doyle 
 Re:  Change Order – O’Neal Water Tank improvements – deductive amount of $56,500.00 
             Original amount - $456,000.00           New amount - $399,500.00 
 Re:  The Lamar Companies, Inc. 
 Re:  Greenhill Water & Fire Protection Authority 
 
3:20 Steve Price 
 Re:  AT&T, Inc. 
 
3:30 Vance Young 
 Re:  Release and Assignment – Old Republican Surety 
 
3:40 Alanna Sullivan 
 Re:  Blue Cross 
 
3:50 Bill Musgrove  
 Re:  Thomson Reuters 
 Re:  Tennessee Farmers Mutual Insurance Company 
 
4:00 Robert M. Leyde 
 Re:  Bagby Elevator Company, Inc. 
 Re:  Alcohol License Applications  
 
  


